
iReady On/Above Level Reading K K 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th 5th 5th 6th 6th
Argyle Elementary School 83 79 51 55 58 60 71 80 -- 43 -- 50 -- 35 2019 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
Charles E Bennett Elem School 65 73 30 48 38 43 51 51 24 24 26 27 17 29 2018 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
Clay Hill Elementary School 72 59 32 31 43 46 82 80 45 40 44 53 35 48
Coppergate Elementary School 70 80 70 59 61 76 61 78 -- 42 -- 42 -- 56
Discovery Oaks Elementary -- 84 -- 56 -- 70 -- 86 -- 67 -- 65 -- 60
Doctors Inlet Elem School 79 66 58 58 68 78 78 76 -- 59 -- 51 -- 64
Fleming Island Elem School 79 94 63 75 74 73 75 88 -- 67 -- 72 -- 61
Grove Park Elementary School 55 77 28 31 39 41 54 57 23 45 30 24 29 47
J L Wilkinson Elem School 73 78 43 34 51 49 51 52 -- 36 35 32 -- 38
Keystone Heights Elem School 65 79 35 51 58 64 72 68 -- 49 -- 54 -- 46
Lake Asbury Elementary School 70 83 49 53 68 67 72 75 45 46 55 45 55 48
Lakeside Elementary School 82 76 51 63 63 67 65 72 -- 54 -- 49 -- 53
Mcrae Elementary School 88 87 51 62 58 79 67 68 -- 51 -- 42 -- 44
Middleburg Elementary School 82 77 59 54 53 69 80 76 -- 54 -- 38 -- 50
Montclair Elementary School 65 55 15 42 48 46 65 63 33 41 -- 32 48 42
Oakleaf Village Elementary Sch 86 74 55 65 67 65 85 75 -- 65 -- 53 -- 52
Orange Park Elementary School 86 86 49 58 71 76 92 97 -- 87 -- 72 -- 71
Plantation Oaks Elementary 82 83 52 57 60 69 80 80 -- 56 -- 43 -- 45
R M Paterson Elementary School 76 79 51 63 72 70 80 75 -- 68 -- 60 -- 67
Rideout Elementary School 85 75 47 51 75 79 61 79 39 68 36 47 -- 59
Ridgeview Elementary School 80 85 37 36 57 56 92 74 52 80 -- 54 -- 58
S Bryan Jennings Elem School 64 71 45 44 55 44 74 82 36 52 -- 44 -- 55
Shadowlawn Elementary School 81 73 48 59 65 56 73 83 -- 60 -- 32 -- 58
Swimming Pen Creek Elementary School 66 85 48 47 54 60 69 69 -- 47 -- 40 -- 57
Thunderbolt Elementary School 81 88 48 65 71 69 76 90 -- 59 -- 64 -- 61
Tynes Elementary School 64 67 47 50 69 69 82 85 -- 64 -- 51 -- 52
W E Cherry Elementary School 68 73 41 63 58 61 81 80 33 52 -- 40 37 35
District Growth 76 78 47 54 61 64 73 76 33 55 36 48 38 51

iReady On/Above Level Math K K 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th 5th 5th 6th 6th
Argyle Elementary School 70 64 34 41 43 45 51 62 68 68 59 60 62 36 2019 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
Charles E Bennett Elem School 58 58 26 40 27 37 36 45 36 48 36 43 30 29 2018 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
Clay Hill Elementary School 70 48 30 38 39 44 47 47 62 65 41 59 41 59
Coppergate Elementary School 51 51 56 45 36 57 40 59 61 60 46 55 46 55
Discovery Oaks Elementary -- 79 -- 44 -- 50 -- 70 -- 82 -- 78 -- 73
Doctors Inlet Elem School 65 57 53 60 50 69 64 67 55 81 63 59 73 67
Fleming Island Elem School 67 74 58 66 61 57 62 77 73 66 68 81 71 73
Grove Park Elementary School 45 55 12 26 15 20 32 49 37 59 45 46 29 53
J L Wilkinson Elem School 59 73 35 32 36 38 42 44 52 55 52 55 50 54
Keystone Heights Elem School 48 62 29 42 44 60 51 55 58 61 61 60 50 58
Lake Asbury Elementary School 55 61 51 48 37 62 50 60 57 65 56 59 64 52
Lakeside Elementary School 68 58 38 56 46 52 48 57 63 68 56 54 39 60
Mcrae Elementary School 82 69 51 57 39 65 45 60 39 68 54 48 51 57
Middleburg Elementary School 72 78 48 53 45 53 54 58 63 72 69 62 53 69
Montclair Elementary School 55 49 15 22 31 43 42 51 37 55 52 38 61 58
Oakleaf Village Elementary Sch 72 62 38 48 58 52 66 65 58 70 69 62 -- 63
Orange Park Elementary School 77 78 41 49 31 54 71 59 75 90 73 77 77 83
Plantation Oaks Elementary 62 72 39 49 42 54 59 63 75 81 66 54 -- 52
R M Paterson Elementary School 56 73 41 47 39 47 51 55 63 76 64 66 61 67
Rideout Elementary School 64 65 30 42 43 53 33 66 64 64 59 56 43 69
Ridgeview Elementary School 70 67 35 30 46 50 50 63 66 90 58 71 61 59
S Bryan Jennings Elem School 42 65 22 32 26 36 47 48 63 65 65 62 49 63
Shadowlawn Elementary School 61 66 51 58 41 60 48 60 52 77 56 53 57 67
Swimming Pen Creek Elementary School 65 71 41 54 36 40 41 60 57 63 53 54 40 42
Thunderbolt Elementary School 75 83 41 46 53 50 69 69 74 69 80 69 61 71
Tynes Elementary School 61 57 33 47 48 58 55 62 54 78 49 64 46 67
W E Cherry Elementary School 53 62 35 54 43 36 41 58 57 57 53 57 59 55

District Growth 62 66 38 46 42 50 51 59 60 69 59 60 54 60

2017-18 iReady On/Above Level Reading Math 2018 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
7th 7th 8th 8th 7th 7th 8th 8th 2019 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level

Green Cove Springs Jr High Sch -- 53 -- 50 40 50 11 10 2019 - Diagnostic 2 - % on grade level
Keystone Heights Jr Sr HS -- 6 -- 6 33 45 4 7
Lake Asbury Jr High School -- 51 -- 50 31 39 19 8
Lakeside Junior High School -- 63 -- 59 39 49 23 18
Oakleaf Junior High School -- 50 -- 47 29 45 13 12
Orange Park Junior High School -- 44 -- 48 19 21 7 9
Wilkinson Junior High School -- 39 -- 42 26 24 8 5
District Growth -- 50 -- 48 31 40 13 10


